
WEDNESDAY
COMMERCIALNOVEMBER 26

1 Z B AUCKLAND1070 kc. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 ard 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy r

9.30 Drawing of the "My Little Flutter"Art Union
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: " Sadie
Salome " S

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. The News from London1.0 Songs That Live Forever1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
O Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
The Junior QuizThe Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: " Con-
trasts "’
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth Certury
Hello from Hollywood!
History’s Unsolved MysteriesChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
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8.30
‘"SOUVENIRS "
A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
9.30 Pageant of Empire
10.15 Rhythm Review (Swing session)11. 0 .The News from London
12. 0 Close down

O77 WELLINGTON30k cc. 265 m.
6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side .9.0 Aunt Daisy

:9.30 Drawing of the "My Little Fiut-|ter" Art Union
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O . Real Life Stories10.15 The Question Market10.30 Dramas of Life: "‘ Street of
Dreams "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home11. 0 A little variety
~

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. The News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 ‘Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
83.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "Brigham Young "4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Musical programme5. 0 The Children’s session

5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 The News from London
6.30 The Enemy Within7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 This Twentieth CenturyHello from. Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Aces

Musical programmeEric Bell at the Novachord: "Musicfrom the Films"
Souvenirs
News from London
Close downNAS
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CHRISTCHURCH
1436 Kc) 210 mm.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with theNews from London at 6.0, 7.0 and8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

8.30 Drawing of the "My Little Flutter"Art Union
8.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Romance in Song
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Yester-

|day’s Gold Star"
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. The News from London
1. 0 The Christmas Session
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session (Jill)
3.30 The Movie Quiz4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s Session, commenc-
ing with Christmas CargoThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Gems from Light Opera
The House of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!The Enemy Within
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Vocal Championship

5 Recorded Programme10. 0 Souvenirs
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter11. 0 The News from London
11.15 Bright Music12. 0 Close down
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4ZB DUNEDIN4286 K ¢. 234 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of the "‘My Little Flutter"Art Union
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:40. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Magnificent Heritage: " Sir
Richard Grenville "

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Drums of
Darkness "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. The News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans ,

Betty and BobLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the ClassicsEric Bell at the Novachord: "Con-trasts "
The Young Marrieds’ Circle .
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet CiubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!Julian Entertains
Chucklés with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy Within
Souvenirs
The News from London
Close down

°Z PALMERSTON Nth.
:

(400: k c. 214m,

6, Oa.m, Breakfast session with News
+ from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
Early Evening Music

News from London
Tusitala, Teller of TalesThe Mouse of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth CenturyCavalcade of Drama: "Marie An-
toinette "
Real Life Stories
Chuckles with Jerry
The Enemy Within
The Feilding session
Close down '
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GET RID
DANDRUFFThi{osyWay

DEs Dandruff trouble you?Burning, itching scalp?
GruingScdlest? DOzsgaeiag.Daili Shapodthe germ that causes DandruffwithListerineAntiseptic.Certain,
simple, pleasant just douseyour hairand scaip'withListerine Anti-

LUSTERIN;
septicand vigorously rub in. Infection is
instantly checked,your scalp feelscleanand tingles with new vitality, uglyscales dissolveanddisappear;Startrightaway with this proven treatment:
StartbanishingDandruffTo-day buy.0 bottleofListerine
Antiseptic.Resultswilldelightyou:Threesizes,1/7,3/185/8.

LISTERINEThe SAFE AnTiSePTic
Kills 200.Ooo.0o0GermS in I5 SeConDS

The future
wontJakecafe0f itseif

Thewiseman does not worrY
about the future but equally
bedoesnot ignoreit,fordang-
ershavetobeguarded against.
Your duty is to make suitable yourbusinesswhenyouaregone:
provisionfortheadministrationof YourocalPublicTrustOfficewill
yourestateand for therunningof gladly furnish you with the in-

formation yourequireand
showhowitcanassistin
foreseeingand meeting the

YIhePUBLC problemswhichmayarise
when you are n0 longer

TRTSTIW heretograpplewith them:
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